
2016 NORA MID-YEAR MEETING AGENDA 
JUNE 27-29, 2016  |  BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS
TENTATIVE AGENDA 

MONDAY, JUNE 27

3:45 PM  
4:30 PM 
5:30 PM  
6:00 PM  

- 5:00 PM
- 6:00 PM
- 6:00 PM
- 8:00 PM 

TUESDAY, JUNE 28

7:45 AM  
8:00 AM 
8:00 AM
8:00 AM  
8:30 AM  
9:00 AM  
10:00 AM  
10:40 AM  

11:45 AM 
1:15 PM  

2:15 PM 

3:15 PM  
3:40 PM  

5:45 PM  

- 6:00 PM
- 7:15 PM

- 8:15 AM
- 9:00 AM
- 10:00 AM
- 10:40 AM
- 11:45 AM

- 1:15 PM
- 2:15 PM

- 3:15 PM

- 3:40 PM
- 5:40 PM

- 7:15 PM 

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 29

8:00 AM  - 9:00   AM
9:00 AM  - 12:30 PM

Registration/Check-In (Ballroom Foyer) 
Display Tables Available for Premier Sponsors (Ballroom Foyer) 
Continental Breakfast (Ballroom Foyer)
Committee Chair Meeting (Adrienne)
Welcome (Grand Ballroom)
Opening Presentation: Mitigating Price Volatility (Grand Ballroom)
Break (Ballroom Foyer)
Re-Refined Lubricants Working Group (Adrienne)
Parts Cleaning Working Group (Duxbury)
Lunch Presentation: Where is the Used Oil Market Headed? (Grand Ballroom)
Wastewater Working Group (Adrienne)
Distilled Fuels Working Group (Duxbury)
Antifreeze Working Group (Adrienne)
Conference Committee/Membership and Marketing Committee (Duxbury)
Break (Ballroom Foyer)
EH&S Committee  (Grand Ballroom)
Used Oil Recycling Council  (including the Filter Working Group) (Grand Ballroom)
Government Affairs Committee (including the Subcommittee on Research) (Grand Ballroom) 
NORA Happy Hour Reception (Grand Ballroom A and Terrace)

Board of Directors Meeting (Duxbury)

Board of Directors Meeting (Duxbury)
Registration (Martha's Vineyard Foyer)
New Member & Board Member Reception (Duxbury)
Opening Reception (Martha's Vineyard)

Past Presidents Committee (Duxbury)




