

2016 NORA MID-YEAR MEETING AGENDA

JUNE 27-29, 2016 | BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS TENTATIVE AGENDA

MONDAY, JUNE 27	
3:45 PM - 5:00 PM	Board of Directors Meeting (Duxbury)
4:30 PM - 6:00 PM	Registration (Martha's Vineyard Foyer)
5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	New Member & Board Member Reception (Duxbury)
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Opening Reception (Martha's Vineyard)
TUESDAY, JUNE 28	
7:45 AM - 6:00 PM	Registration/Check-In (Ballroom Foyer)
8:00 AM - 7:15 PM	Display Tables Available for Premier Sponsors (Ballroom Foyer)
8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast (Ballroom Foyer)
8:00 AM - 8:15 AM	Committee Chair Meeting (Adrienne)
8:30 AM - 9:00 AM	Welcome (Grand Ballroom)
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Opening Presentation: Mitigating Price Volatility (Grand Ballroom)
10:00 AM - 10:40 AM	Break (Ballroom Foyer)
10:40 AM - 11:45 AM	Re-Refined Lubricants Working Group (Adrienne)
	Parts Cleaning Working Group (Duxbury)
11:45 AM - 1:15 PM	Lunch Presentation: Where is the Used Oil Market Headed? (Grand Ballroom)
1:15 PM - 2:15 PM	Wastewater Working Group (Adrienne)
	Distilled Fuels Working Group (Duxbury)
2:15 PM - 3:15 PM	Antifreeze Working Group (Adrienne)
	Conference Committee/Membership and Marketing Committee (Duxbury)
3:15 PM - 3:40 PM	Break (Ballroom Foyer)
3:40 PM - 5:40 PM	EH&S Committee (Grand Ballroom)
	Used Oil Recycling Council (including the Filter Working Group) (Grand Ballroom)
	Government Affairs Committee (including the Subcommittee on Research) (Grand Ballroom)
5:45 PM - 7:15 PM	NORA Happy Hour Reception (Grand Ballroom A and Terrace)
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 29	
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	Past Presidents Committee (Duxbury)
9:00 AM - 12:30 PM	Board of Directors Meeting (Duxbury)